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Orlen Zilina I

Orlen Zilina II

Orlen Stre¢no

Orlen Bytca II

Orlen Bytca I

Orlen Povazska Bystrica
Orlen Ilava

Orlen Luky

Orlen Kysucké Nové Mesto
Orlen Dolny Kubin

Orlen Liptovsky Mikulas II
Orlen Liptovsky Mikulas I
Orlen Liptovsky Hradok
Orlen Ruzomberok

Orlen Sucany

Orlen Vrutky

Orlen KoSice I

Orlen KoSice V

Orlen KoSice II

Orlen KoSice IV

Orlen KoSice III

Orlen KoSice VI

Orlen Roznava I

Orlen Roznava I1

Orlen SpiSska Nova Ves

clever companies

Street

Kragujevska 19
Dlha 563

E50

Hlavna 1429
Hlavna
Sladkovicova

OC Idea, Stlrova
398

ul. SNP

Nabrezie Oravy
ZSR, M. R. Stefanika 1914
Demaéanovska 745
Priemyselna 3
Zarevuca 1

29. augusta 1329

Francuzskych partizanov
5385

Medzi mostami 4
Pri pracharni 4
Moldavska cesta
Popradska 56C
Popradska 2315/92
Levoéska 2710 /1A
KoSicka 55
Safarikova 114/4200

Radlinského 3274/28B

Postcode Town

010 01

01009

013 24

01401

014 01

017 01

019 01

02053

024 04

026 01

031 01

03101

03301

03401

038 52

038 61

040 01

040 11

040 11

040 11

040 11

040 12

048 01

048 01

052 01

Zilina

Zilina

Stre¢no

Bytca

Bytca

Povazska Bystrica
Ilava

Luaky

Kysucké Nové Mesto
Dolny Kubin
Liptovsky Mikulas
Liptovsky Mikulas
Liptovsky Hradok
Ruzomberok
Sucany

Vrutky

KoSice

KoSice

KoSice

KoSice

KoSice

Kosice IV
RozZnava

RoZnava

Spisska Nova Ves
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Orlen Poprad

Orlen Svit

Orlen Stara Luboviia
Orlen Michalovce
Orlen Presov I

Orlen Presov II
Orlen Lubotice II
Orlen Lubotice I
Orlen Janovik

Orlen Vranov nad Toplou
Orlen Hlinné

Orlen Bratislava I
Orlen Bratislava III
Orlen Bratislava II
Orlen Bratislava IV
Orlen Bratislava V
Orlen Bratislava VI
Orlen Bratislava VII
Orlen Bratislava VIII
Orlen Bratislava IX
Orlen Bratislava X
Orlen Bratislava XI
Orlen Rovinka

Orlen Pernek

Orlen Malacky I

Street

Svitska cesta 1
Hlavna 51

Popradska 1777/71
Humenska cesta 3897
Duklianska

Solivarska

Presovska
Bardejovska

D1 smer PreSov

Duklianskych hrdinov
2631/31

Hlinné 183
Americké namestie
Tomasikova
Herlianska 1
Hradska 8963/1a
Prievozska
Vajnorska
Plchovska 8A
Harmincova 1
Lamacska cesta
Dolnozemska cesta 6
Panoénska cesta 16
Hlavna

Cesta na Jablonové

Brnenska 2201/2

Slovakia 9_

Postcode Town

058 01

059 21

064 01

07101

080 01

080 05

080 06

080 06

082 03

093 01

094 35

81107

82102

82102

82107

82109

831 03

83106

84101

84103

851 04

851 04

900 41

900 53

901 01

Poprad

Svit

Stara Lubovia
Michalovce

PresSov

PresSov

Lubotice

Lubotice

Janovik

Vranov nad Toplou
Hlinné

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava - Raca
Bratislava - Dubravka
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava - Petrzalka
Rovinka

Pernek

Malacky
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The fuel card for
clever companies

IQ CARD STATIONS Stovakia [

No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town
51 . Orlen Malacky II Pezinska 5097/66 901 01 Malacky 76 Orlen Komarno Novozamocka cesta 5480 945 01 Komarno
52 Orlen Senec Stavbarska 5441/3 903 01 Senec 77 Orlen Nitra II Trnavska 949 01 Nitra
53 Orlen Senica Obchodna 2875/3 905 01 Senica 78 Orlen Nitra I Starova 949 01 Nitra
54 Orlen Holi¢ Kopcanska 908 51 Holi¢ 79 Orlen Nitra-Janikovce Dlha 5340/114 949 07 Nitra-Janikovce
55 Orlen Trencin I Bratislavska 911 01 Trencin 80 Orlen Ivanka pri Nitre Novozamocka 171 95112 Ivanka pri Nitre
56 Orlen Tren&in II UL gen. MR. Stefanika 6497 g11 01 Trentin 81 Orlen Luzianky - Nitra Hlohovecka 1268/1A 95141  Luzianky - Nitra
57 N Orlen Trnava I Nitrianska 7136/21 917 01 TrrEve 82 . Orlen Tesarske Mlynany Tesarske Mlynany 833 95176 Tesarske Mlynany
58 Orlen Trnava II Trstinska cesta 9892 917 01 Trnava 83 Orlen Banovce nad Bebravou Svatoplukova 1898/17 958 01 Banovce nad Bebravou
59 . Orlen Selpice Nemecianska 148/1 919 09 Selpice 84 . Orlen Zvolen Strazska cesta 8269/2 960 01 Zvolen
60 «  Orlen Hlohovec I Duklianska 27 92001  Hlohovec 85 Orlen Detva E571 96212 Detva
61 Orlen Hlohovec II Za Vahom 92003  Hlohovec 86 Orlen Krupina E77 96301 Krupina
62 . Orlen Pietany II Jilinska cesta 601 921 01 Piestany 87 . Orlen Ziar nad Hronom I Priemyselna 965 01 Ziar nad Hronom
63 Orlen Piegtany I Adama Trajana 6690 92101  Piedtany 88 Orlen Ziar nad Hronom II gtﬁ)’ﬁg,ﬁ'{ém narodneho 96501 Ziar nad Hronom
64 Orlen Pecenady Pecenady 922 07 Pecenady 89 . Orlen Zarnovica Bystricka 700/2 966 81 Zarnovica
65 . Orlen Trebatice Trebatice 922 10 Trebatice 90 . Orlen Prievidza Mostenicka 1 97101 Prievidza
66 Orlen Galanta Esterhazyovcov 2381/26 924 01 Galanta 91 . Orlen Banska Bystrica I Sladkovicova 27 974 05 Banska Bystrica
67 Orlen Sladkovic¢ovo Fucikova 2019 925 21 Sladkovi¢ovo 92 Orlen Banska Bystrica II Zvolenska cesta 30B 975 39 Banska Bystrica
68 . Orlen Dunajska Streda Galantska cesta 929 01 Dunajska Streda 93 . Orlen Velky Krti$ I Bozeny Nemcovej 990 01 Velky Krtis$
69 Orlen Gab¢ikovo Medvedovska 930 05 Gabcikovo 94 Orlen Velky Krti$ II A.H.Skultétyho 990 01 Velky Krtis
70 . Orlen Holice Kostolna Gala 311 930 34 Holice

71 Orlen Zlaté Klasy Prievozska cesta 1112/11 930 39 Zlaté Klasy
72 . Orlen Samorin Vicenzy 3028/1A 93101 Samorin
73 Orlen Levice Kalnicka cesta 934 01 Levice

74 . Orlen Nové Zamky Nitrianska cesta 1662/51 940 51 Nové Zamky

75 . Orlen Surany Nitrianska 18 942 01 Surany

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 3
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Orlen Zilina I

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

Kragujevska 19
010 01 Zilina

E GPS: 49.227564/18.72438

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

5 Orlen Bytca I

No.

Hlavna Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
014 01 Bytca Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.220568/18.56719

I10-Cards Features

aENEE

7| orlen Zilina Il

No.
Dlha 563 Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
010 09 Zilina Sat: 5:00-23:00

Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.191411/18.733983

I1Q0-Cards Features

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

6 Orlen Povazska Bystrica

No.

Sladkovic¢ova Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
017 01 Povazska Bystrica  Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.112166/18.4373

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

Orlen Stre¢no

E50 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
013 24 Stre¢no Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.185567/18.848038

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

7 Orlen Ilava

No.

0C Idea, Stlirova
019 01 Ilava

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.993013/18.231496

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

"~ OrlenBytéall

No.

Hlavna 1429
014 01 Bytca

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.216441/18.565225

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

8 Orlen Luky

No.

398 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
020 53 Luky Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.187056/18.240598

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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Orlen Kysucké Nové Mesto

No.
ul. SNP Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
024 04 Kysucké Nové Sat: 5:00-23:00

Mesto Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.306695/18.785514

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Slovakia 3_

Orlen Liptovsky Hradok

Priemyselna 3 Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
033 01 Liptovsky Hradok  Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 49.039051/19.711202

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

Orlen Dolny Kubin

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

Nabrezie Oravy
026 01 Dolny Kubin

E GPS: 49.228097/19.304006

I1Q0-Cards Features

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

14 Orlen Ruzomberok

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

Zarevuca 1
034 01 Ruzomberok

E GPS: 49.081814/19.307899

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

41 Orlen Liptovsky Mikulas II

No.

7SR, M. R. Stefanika 1914  Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
031 01 Liptovsky Mikulas Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 49.090593/19.609117

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

1 5 Orlen Suéany

No.

29. augusta 1329
038 52 Sucany

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22.00
Sat: 5:00-22.00
Sun: 5:00-22.00

E GPS: 49.098553/18.99221

10-Cards Features

alsE

« 7. orlen Liptovsky Mikulas I

No.

Deménovska 745 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
031 01 Liptovsky Mikula$ Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.080791/19.60011

I0-Cards Features

alEE )

16 Orlen Vratky

No.

Francuzskych partizanov  Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
5385 Sat: 6:00-21:00
038 61 Vrutky Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 49.125177/18.905166

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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17 Orlen KoSice I

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

Medzi mostami 4
040 01 Kosice

E GPS: 48.741009/21.259406

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

2 1 Orlen KoSice III

No.

Popradska 2315/92
040 11 Kosice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.700615/21.235449

IQ0-Cards Features

ZNEE B

Orlen KoSice V

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Pri pracharni 4
040 11 KoSice

E GPS: 48.696614/21.248891

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE B

2 2 Orlen KoSice VI

No.

Levocdska 2710 /1A
040 12 KoSice IV

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 48.691269/21.280224

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

Orlen KosSice II

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

Moldavska cesta
040 11 Kosice

E GPS: 48.702885/21.240542

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

2 3 Orlen Roziava I

No.

KoSicka 55
048 01 Roznava

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.65738/20.549067

10-Cards Features

alsE

20 Orlen Kosice IV

No.

Popradska 56C
040 11 KoSice

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.723069/21.228186

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

24 Orlen Roznava II

No.

Safarikova 114/4200
048 01 Roznava

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.651087/20.526189

IQ-Cards Features

aNEE )

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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2 5 Orlen Spisska Nova Ves

No.

Radlinského 3274/28B Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
052 01 Spisska Nova Ves  Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.953292/20.545079

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Slovakia 3_

Orlen Michalovce

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

Humenska cesta 3897
071 01 Michalovce

E GPS: 48.766917/21.886759

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

Orlen Poprad

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

Svitska cesta 1
058 01 Poprad

E GPS: 49.061061/20.261462

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

30 Orlen PreSov I

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

Duklianska
080 01 Presov

E GPS: 49.007392/21.247921

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

Orlen Svit

Hlavna 51 Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
059 21 Svit Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.061213/20.21797

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

3 1 Orlen PreSov II

No.

Solivarska Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
080 05 Presov Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.985887/21.252704

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

2 8 Orlen Stara Lubovna

No.

Popradska 1777/71
064 01 Stara Lubovna

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.30467/20.686112

I0-Cards Features

alEE )

32 Orlen Lubotice II

No.

PreSovska Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
080 06 Lubotice Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 49.005832/21.265846

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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3 3 Orlen Lubotice I

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bardejovska
080 06 Lubotice

E GPS: 49.013206/21.257746

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Orlen Bratislava I

Americké namestie
811 07 Bratislava

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 48.151455/17.118875

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

Orlen Janovik

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

D1 smer PreSov
082 03 Janovik

E GPS: 48.837711/21.303037

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE U

38 Orlen Bratislava III

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Tomasikova
821 02 Bratislava

E GPS: 48.165492/17.151939

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

3 5 Orlen Vranov nad Toplou

No.

Duklianskych hrdinov Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2631/31 Sat: 0:00-24:00
093 01 Vranov nad Toplou Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.884795/21.676312

IQ-Cards Features

alEE )

39 Orlen Bratislava II

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

Herlianska 1
821 02 Bratislava

E GPS: 48.157508/17.156352

10-Cards Features

alsE

36 Orlen Hlinné

No.

Hlinné 183
094 35 Hlinné

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.953515/21.581613

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

40 Orlen Bratislava IV

No.

Hradska 8963/1a
821 07 Bratislava

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.154826/17.193745

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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41 Orlen Bratislava V

No.

Prievozska
821 09 Bratislava

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 48.145636/17.13547

10-Cards Features

al=l

IQ CARD STATIONS

Orlen Bratislava IX

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Lamacska cesta
841 03 Bratislava

E GPS: 48.181345/17.054575

Q-Cards Features

‘“ill-] hibioe i |

Orlen Bratislava VI

Vajnorska Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
831 03 Bratislava Sat: 6:00-20:00
Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 48.183684/17.166494

I1Q0-Cards Features

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

46 Orlen Bratislava X

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

Dolnozemska cesta 6
851 04 Bratislava

E GPS: 48.106129/17.122739

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

43 Orlen Bratislava VII

No.

Plichovska 8A Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
831 06 Bratislava - Raca Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.212983/17.161034

IQ-Cards Features

alEE )

47 Orlen Bratislava XI

No.

Panénska cesta 16 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
851 04 Bratislava - Sat: 0:00-24:00
Petrzalka Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.108227/17.093454

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

44 Orlen Bratislava VIII

No.

Harmincova 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
841 01 Bratislava - Sat: 0:00-24:00
Dubravka Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.17826/17.054191

Q-Cards Features

"‘imlll-

48 Orlen Rovinka

No.

Hlavna Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
900 41 Rovinka Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.093716/17.242032

Q-Cards Features

‘“ﬁlﬂ-

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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49 Orlen Pernek

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Cesta na Jablonové
900 53 Pernek

E GPS: 48.368493/17.137576

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Slovakia 3_

5 3 Orlen Senica

No.

Obchodna 2875/3
905 01 Senica

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.687046/17.365968

IQ0-Cards Features

ZNEE B

50 Orlen Malacky I

No.

Brnenska 2201/2
901 01 Malacky

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.443106/17.012141

I1Q0-Cards Features

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

54 Orlen Holi¢

No.
Kopcanska Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
908 51 Holic Sat: 6:00-21:00

Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 48.79988/17.147542

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

5 1 Orlen Malacky II

No.

Pezinska 5097/66
901 01 Malacky

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.429813/17.033266

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

5 5 Orlen Trendin I

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

Bratislavska
911 01 Trencin

E GPS: 48.896895/18.03258

10-Cards Features

alsE

5 2 Orlen Senec

No.

Stavbarska 5441/3
903 01 Senec

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.20619/17.411822

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

56 Orlen Trencin II

No.
UL gen. M.R. Stefanika Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
6497 Sat: 6:00-20:00

911 01 Trencin Sun: 6:00-20:00

E GPS: 48.894098/18.061523

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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5 7 Orlen Trnava I

No.

Nitrianska 7136/21
917 01 Trnava

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.362239/17.602825

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Slovakia 3_

61 Orlen Hlohovec II

No.

Za Vahom Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
920 03 Hlohovec Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.432861/17.788823

IQ0-Cards Features

ZNEE B

5 8 Orlen Trnava II

No.

Trstinska cesta 9892
917 01 Trnava

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.386549/17.574964

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE B

62 Orlen Piestany II

No.

Zilinskéa cesta 601
921 01 Piedtany

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 48.61464/17.83549

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

59 Orlen Selpice

No.

Nemecianska 148/1
919 09 Selpice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.410552/17.547261

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

6 3 Orlen Piestany I

No.

Adama Trajana 6690
921 01 Piestany

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.581573/17.813496

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

60 Orlen Hlohovec I

No.

Duklianska 27
920 01 Hlohovec

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 48.447148/17.810876

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

64 Orlen Peceriady

No.

Pecenady Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
922 07 Pecenady Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.485744/17.717097

IQ-Cards Features

aNEE )

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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6 5 Orlen Trebatice

No.
Trebatice Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00

922 10 Trebatice Sat: 5:00-23:00

Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.592319/17.74784

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Slovakia 3_

69 Orlen Gab¢ikovo

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Medvedovska
930 05 Gabcikovo

E GPS: 47.88215/17.58576

I10-Cards Features

ENEE TRERD

66 Orlen Galanta

No.
Esterhazyovcov 2381/26  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

924 01 Galanta Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.20013/17.733144

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE B

70 Orlen Holice

No.

Kostolna Gala 311
930 34 Holice

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.000394/17.489153

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

67 Orlen Sladkovicovo

No.

Fucikova 2019
925 21 Sladkovicovo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.207811/17.649457

IQ-Cards Features

alEE )

71 Orlen Zlaté Klasy

No.

Prievozska cesta 1112/11 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
930 39 Zlaté Klasy Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.119255/17.42241

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

68 Orlen Dunajska Streda

No.

Galantska cesta Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
929 01 Dunajska Streda Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 47.997548/17.630789

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

72 Orlen Samorin

No.

Vicenzy 3028/1A
931 01 Samorin

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.031995/17.319916

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7 3 Orlen Levice

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kalnicka cesta
934 01 Levice

E GPS: 48.211826/18.580523

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

77 Orlen Nitra II

No.
Trnavska Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
949 01 Nitra Sat: 6:00-21:00

Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 48.315786/18.029846

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

74 Orlen Nové Zamky

No.
Nitrianska cesta 1662/51 Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00

940 51 Nové Zamky Sat: 6:00-21:00

Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 48.009466/18.15637

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

/24 | OrlenNitraT

No.
Sturova Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
949 01 Nitra Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.310035/18.065459

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

75 Orlen Surany

No.

Nitrianska 18
942 01 Surany

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.085886/18.15374

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

79 Orlen Nitra-Janikovce

No.

Dlha 5340/114
949 07 Nitra-Janikovce

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.279025/18.138989

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

Orlen Komarno

Novozamocka cesta 5480 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
945 01 Komarno Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 47.762442/18.148269

I0-Cards Features

alEE )

80 Orlen Ivanka pri Nitre

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

Novozamocka 171
951 12 Ivanka pri Nitre

E GPS: 48.249289/18.110431

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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81 Orlen Luzianky - Nitra

No.

Hlohovecka 1268/1A
951 41 Luzianky - Nitra

Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
Sat: 5:00-23:00
Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.323613/18.033614

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Slovakia 3_

8 5 Orlen Detva

No.

E571 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
962 12 Detva Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.543037/19.395658

IQ0-Cards Features

ZNEE B

Orlen Tesarske Mlynany

Tesarske Mlynany 833 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
951 76 Tesarske Mlyrany Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.353055/18.377074

I1Q0-Cards Features

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

86 Orlen Krupina

No.

E77 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
963 01 Krupina Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.340227/19.065808

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

8 3 Orlen Banovce nad Bebravou

No.

Svéatoplukova 1898/17 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
958 01 Banovce nad Sat: 0:00-24:00
Bebravou Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.730928/18.247649

IQ-Cards Features

alEE )

87 Orlen Ziar nad Hronom I

No.

Priemyselna Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
965 01 Ziar nad Hronom  Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.571093/18.866592

10-Cards Features

alsE

84 Orlen Zvolen

No.

Strazska cesta 8269/2
960 01 Zvolen

Mon-Fri: 5:00-22.00
Sat: 5:00-22.00
Sun: 5:00-22.00

E GPS: 48.584308/19.124813

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

88 Orlen Ziar nad Hronom II

No.
Slovenského narodného  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
povstani Sat: 0:00-24:00

965 01 Ziar nad Hronom Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.596076/18.848834

IQ-Cards Features

aNEE )

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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89 Orlen Zarnovica

No.

Bystricka 700/2
966 81 Zarnovica

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 48.494548/18.726862

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Orlen Velky Krtis I

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

BoZeny Nemcovej
990 01 Velky Krtis

E GPS: 48.215689/19.338605

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

90 Orlen Prievidza

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

Mostenicka 1
971 01 Prievidza

E GPS: 48.760988/18.616737

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

1“5 Orlen Velky Krti§ II

No.

A.H.Skultétyho
990 01 Velky Krtis

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.20579/19.341965

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

91 Orlen Banska Bystrica I

No.

Sladkovic¢ova 27
974 05 Banska Bystrica

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.712408/19.1328

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

92 Orlen Banska Bystrica II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Zvolenska cesta 30B
975 39 Banska Bystrica

E GPS: 48.705641/19.135181

I0-Cards Features

alEE )
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